PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	_		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		N	lame	Execution Date	
Ki-Dong Kim				05/17/2005	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ATA				
Name:	Samsung SDI	I Co., L	td.		
Street Address:	575 Shin-don	g, Yeo	ngtong-gu		
City:	City: Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do				
State/Country:	KOREA, REP	PUBLIC	OF		
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1				
Property Type Number					
Application Number:		11133	695		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
Fan Niverban	(000)577	7 0000			
Fax Number:	(626)577 ne sent via US l		hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
Phone:	(626) 79		-		
Email:	pto@cph				
Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP				<u> </u>	
Address Line 1:	Post Offi	ice Bo	x 7068	Ţ.	
Address Line 4:	Pasaden	na, CAI	LIFORNIA 91109-7068		
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R:		D. Bruce Prout		
Total Attachments: 1 source=54966 Assignments#page1.tif					

PATENT 500043656 REEL: 016361 FRAME: 0523

Docket No.: 54966/DBP/Y35

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

y acknowledged, the	the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,	, the	consideration, t	adersigned,	unders
) <u>Ki-Dong KIM</u>	
	го	TC	FRANSFER(S) T	EREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	
				iving a place of business at	
rea	eonggi-do, Republic of Korea	3ye	<u>ı, Suwon-si, Gy</u>) 575, Shin-dong, Yeongtong-g	(3)
nd all improvements	and interest in and to any and all improvements s Letters Patent entitled	e ar es L	entire right, title for United States	ereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the nich are disclosed in the application	which
				PLASMA DISPLAY PANEL	(4)
HALE, LLP, P.O. Box	(CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP, P.O.			nich application was:	which :
	7068, Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is h		2005;	(a) executed on (5a): May 17	(a)
b) the specified data,	authorized to insert in (b) the specified			(b) filed on (5b):	(b)
	when known.	l		Application No.:	
substitute, renewal,	when requested, without charge to but at the sute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewater papers; and generally do everything possibung in securing and maintaining patent protections.	cut ther	signed will exect te all rightful oth	pense of said ASSIGNEE, the unde d reissue patent applications; exect ich said ASSIGNEE shall consider provided herein.	expens and reis which s as prov
ATE	DATE		SIGNATURE	/ENTOR(S)	INVEN
May 17,2005	Kim May 17,2005	1	Kidong	Dong KIM	Ki-Don
			Park	NESSES: Parle Van to- icon on Agun Yun-Ha	
			Jeon	Kon m Ayur Mi-Hyur	-810.

PATENT
RECORDED: 08/05/2005 REEL: 016361 FRAME: 0524